
Month Format 2019 Captain

January Individual Low Net Sunday 20-Jan Tony Vinter

February New Member Sunday 17-Feb Tom Gibson

February Individual Low Net Sunday 24-Feb Bill Atwood

March 4some 2BB- / Partners 6-Hole Rotation Sunday 24-Mar Chuck Ollinger

April Partner Best Ball/ SCGA Qualifier Saturday 20-Apr Brad Davis

May Tin Whistle Saturday 18-May Rick Kinsey

June Individual Low Gross/Net + Partner Blind Draw TS Saturday 22-Jun Al Von Kanel

July Orange Ball Sunday 21-Jul Chuck Johnson

August Club Championship Weekend Weekend 24-Aug Bill Uphoff

August Club Championship 1 day Sunday 25-Aug Bill Uphoff

September Member - Guest Partner Best Ball Sunday 22-Sep Ben Serns

October Criss Cross Tournament Weekend Weekend 19-Oct Ben Serns

October Criss Cross Partners Sunday only Sunday 20-Oct Ben Serns

November USC-UCLA Showdown Friday 15-Nov Troy Steege & Ventura

November 4some 2BB- / Partners 6-Hole Rotation Sunday 17-Nov Rob Hoeberling

December Hail to the Chief Friday 6-Dec Mario Yeaman

December Limited Club (4 clubs) Saturday 14-Dec Stan Kohler

Weekday Tournaments

January Individual Low Net 14-Jan 18-Jan Mike Mc Coy

February Partners Odds & Evens 18-Feb 22-Feb Mike Mc Coy

March Individual Low Net 18-Mar 22-Mar Mike Mc Coy

April Partner Best Ball 15-Apr 19-Apr Mike Mc Coy

May Tin Whistle 13-May 17-May Mike Mc Coy

June Individual Low Net 2/w Partner Blind Draw 17-Jun 21-Jun Mike Mc Coy

July Partner Pars or Better 15-Jul 19-Jul Mike Mc Coy

August Individual Low Net 19-Aug 23-Aug Mike Mc Coy

September Partner Best Ball 16-Sep 20-Sep Mike Mc Coy

October Partner Best Ball with Scary 3's and 5's 14-Oct 18-Oct Mike Mc Coy

November Individual Low Net 11-Nov 15-Nov Mike Mc Coy

December Individual Low Net Nassau 9-Dec 13-Dec Mike Mc Coy

Satellite Tournaments

Classic Apr Oct Tom Gibson

Eclectic Apr Oct Mike Mc Coy

President's Cup Apr Oct Mike Mc Coy

Seniors Championship Apr Oct Tom Gibson

Criss Cross Oct Ben Serns

Club Championship Aug Aug Bill Uphoff

Putting Apr Oct Tony Vinter


